AG 40 HOUR PAY PLAN EFFECTIVE 06/30/2023

Plan

Group Period

AG

AG

AG

AG

62

67

70

72

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Minimum
$89,028.00
$3,411.04
$341.11
$42.64

$108,320.00
$4,150.20
$415.02
$51.88

$121,848.00
$4,668.51
$466.86
$58.36

$131,787.00
$5,049.32
$504.94
$63.12

Maximum
$121,387.00
$4,650.85
$465.09
$58.14

$147,693.00
$5,658.74
$565.88
$70.74

$166,144.00
$6,365.68
$636.57
$79.58

$179,693.00
$6,884.79
$688.48
$86.06



	AG

